6th July to 11th July 2017

3rd District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament, 2017
PYC Hindu Gymkhana, Pune

SUB JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES [Press Report]

MatchDate -7-Jul-2017

RoundName

Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2

PlayerName
Suswan Joglekar(PNA) Bt Anup Jadhav(PNA)

Arman Jeswani(PNA) Bt Varad Prabhune(PNA)
Arnav Kshirsagar(PNA) Bt Janmejay Sheth(PNA)
Shriman Patil(PNA) Bt Ajmal Khan(PNA) [Seed - 14]
Tejas Sabnis(PNA) Bt Soham Pawar(PNA)

Jay Pendse(PNA) Bt Shreyas Kulkarni(PNA)

Karan Kukreja(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Suswan
Joglekar(PNA)

Arnav Bhalwankar(PNA) Bt Soham Mahajan(PNA)
Akshay Patankar(PNA) Bt Aayush Jayade(PNA)
Sanat Jain(PNA) [Seed - 11] Bt Avaneesh Kad(PNA)
Aniruddha Shriram(PNA) Bt Vaibhav Pandey(PNA)

Navneet Sriram(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Arman
Jeswani(PNA)

Sai Bagate(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Adityavardhan
Trimal(PNA)

Neil Mulye(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Soham
Jamsandkar(PNA)

Samyak Motling(PNA) [Seed - 13] Bt Arnav
Kshirsagar(PNA)

Tejas Mankeshwar(PNA) Bt Shlok Dobhada(PNA)
Aryan Ingle(PNA) Bt Pawan Thakur(PNA)

Archan Apte(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Nilay
Deshpande(PNA)

Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Shriman
Patil(PNA)

Shantanu Nirphale(PNA) Bt Ojas Cholkar(PNA)

Asim Kelkar(PNA) Bt Kumar Kulkarni(PNA) [Seed -
12]

Aadi Frank Agarwal(PNA) Bt Akash Das(PNA)
Anay Potdar(PNA) Bt Raul Mascarenhas(PNA)

Mihir Thombre(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Tejas Sabnis(PNA)

Score
12/10,6/11,12/10,11/8

3/11,11/8,15/13,12/10
11/9,11/4,9/11,11/8
11/8,11/6,5/11,11/6
11/6,12/10,11/7
11/5,11/3,11/6
11/0,11/4,11/3

11/8,11/7,11/7
11/4,11/9,13/11
11/4,11/6,11/3
8/11,7/11,11/7,11/7,11/7
11/1,11/4,11/2

11/4,11/8,11/4

11/1,11/3,11/6

11/6,11/8,4/11,12/10

9/11,7/11,12/10,13/11,11/3
4/11,13/11,11/9,7/11,11/9
11/1,11/5,11/0

11/6,11/4,11/3

11/9,12/10,7/11,5/11,11/9
11/6,7/11,13/11,9/11,14/12

11/4,11/4,11/8
11/8,11/6,11/13,11/6
11/3,11/4,11/9



Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3

Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3

Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3
Round - 3

Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3

MatchDate -8-Jul-2017

PlayerName
Karan Kukreja(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Akshay
Patankar(PNA)

RoundName

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Bhargav Chakradev(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Mihir Mohite

(pna)(PNA)

Parth Chaphekar(PNA) Bt Ankish Vibhute(PNA)
Pranav Kulkarni(PNA) Bt Abhinav Shriram(PNA)
Aditya Jori(PNA) [Seed - 10] Bt Aneesh Puranik(PNA)
Kshitij Kaulaskar(PNA) [Seed - 15] Bt Jay Pendse(PNA)
Kaushal Kulkarni(PNA) Bt Siddharth Bohra(PNA)

Arush Galpalli(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Kaustubh
Dharwadkar(PNA)

Karan Kukreja(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Atharva
Chandorkar(PNA)

Akshay Patankar(PNA) Bt Arnav Bhalwankar(PNA)

Sanat Jain(PNA) [Seed - 11] Bt Aniruddha
Shriram(PNA)

Navneet Sriram(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Priyan
Shiras(PNA)

Sai Bagate(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Aashay Bothra(PNA)

Neil Mulye(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Hardik
Kshirsagar(PNA)

Tejas Mankeshwar(PNA) Bt Samyak Motling(PNA)

[Seed - 13]

Archan Apte(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Aryan Ingle(PNA)

Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Shantanu
Nirphale(PNA)

Vedang Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 16] Bt Asim Kelkar(PNA)
Aadi Frank Agarwal(PNA) Bt Anay Potdar(PNA)

Mihir Thombre(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Atharva
Khare(PNA)

Bhargav Chakradev(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Parth
Chaphekar(PNA)

Aditya Jori(PNA) [Seed - 10] Bt Pranav Kulkarni(PNA)

Arush Galpalli(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Kaushal
Kulkarni(PNA)

Sanat Jain(PNA) [Seed - 11] Bt Navneet Sriram(PNA)

[Seed - 8]

Sai Bagate(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Neil Mulye(PNA) [Seed

- 9]

Archan Apte(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Tejas
Mankeshwar(PNA)

10/12,11/4,11/9,8/11,11/8

11/4,11/6,10/12,11/7
11/2,11/9,11/8
11/8,11/5,11/6
11/7,9/11,21/19,9/11,11/5
11/9,11/7,11/3
11/4,11/3,11/3

11/6,11/4,11/3

11/6,11/13,11/4,11/5
11/4,11/3,11/1

11/5,11/5,11/7

11/3,11/5,11/5
11/5,11/5,11/5

11/7,5/11,11/8,11/9

11/4,11/6,11/9
11/4,11/2,11/7

11/6,11/5,11/9
11/9,11/7,11/5
11/4,11/7,11/3

11/5,11/3,11/8

11/5,11/4,7/11,11/0
11/8,11/8,11/4

Score
11/3,11/6,11/9

11/4,11/6,12/10

4/11,11/8,5/11,15/13,11/6

11/4,11/6,11/4



Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Vedang
Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 16]

Aadi Frank Agarwal(PNA) Bt Mihir Thombre(PNA)
[Seed - 6]

Bhargav Chakradev(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Aditya
Jori(PNA) [Seed - 10]

Arush Galpalli(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Kshitij
Kaulaskar(PNA) [Seed - 15]

Karan Kukreja(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Sanat Jain(PNA)
[Seed - 11]

Sai Bagate(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Archan Apte(PNA)
[Seed - 4]

Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Aadi Frank
Agarwal(PNA)

Arush Galpalli(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Bhargav
Chakradev(PNA) [Seed - 7]

MatchDate -9-Jul-2017

RoundName

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

Final

PlayerName

Karan Kukreja(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Sai Bagate(PNA)

[Seed - 5]

Arush Galpalli(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Anaiy
Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 3]

11/4,11/0,11/5

11/9,9/11,11/8,9/11,13/11

11/8,11/6,7/11,11/9

11/8,11/5,11/6

11/4,11/4,11/2

13/11,11/3,11/9

11/9,6/11,11/4,11/6

12/10,11/7,11/3

Score
11/4,9/11,11/4,11/4

11/6,11/8,8/11,11/5

Karan Kukreja(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Arush Galpalli(PNA) 14/12,10/12,11/8,11/3

[Seed - 2]

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day



